Dimensional Data
Construction
Description
.032 ALUMINUM ENCLOSING FRAME
Permanent Dry Washable Filters are fabricated from a .032 roll
formed enclosing frame.  Frame is notched, folded and secured
with a pop rivet tab.  All corners are mitered for safe handling.
HIGH DENSITY POLYESTER MEDIA PAD

times, depending upon care and application environment.  Available in (6) standard sizes and
(3) frame depths, the PDW Filters can be used in a wide variety of filter applications.
MODEL NUMBER KEY
FLPDW11620
Insert model number extension
to complete model number.
FL-
PDW-
1-
16-
20-
FILTER-LINETM
Permanent Dry Washable Filter
Unit Depth
Unit Width
Unit Height
Notes:
1.
2.
Actual dimensions are as follows: 12x24 and 24x24 are 5/8"
under width and height, all others are 1/2" under size shown.
Depths are as follows:  1/2" - 3/8", 1" - 13/16", and 2" - 1 7/8".
PRODUCT
DATA
FILTER-LINETM
SERIES PDW
PD-FLPDW-03A
JANUARY 2003
FILTER-LINETM
SERIES PDW
PERMANENT DRY WASHABLE FILTERS
1/2", 1" AND 2" DEEP
AIR
FILTERS
SERIES PDW  — 1/2" DEEP
PERMANENT DRY
WASHABLE AIR FILTERS
MODEL
NUMBER
NOMINAL
SIZE
FLPDW/1224 12 x 24 x 1/2
FLPDW/1620 16 x 20 x 1/2
FLPDW/1625 16 x 25 x 1/2
FLPDW/2020 20 x 20 x 1/2
FLPDW/2025 20 x 25 x 1/2
FLPDW/2424 24 x 24 x 1/2
SERIES PDW  — 1" DEEP
PERMANENT DRY
WASHABLE AIR FILTERS
MODEL
NUMBER
NOMINAL
SIZE
FLPDW11224 12 x 24 x 1
FLPDW11620 16 x 20 x 1
FLPDW11625 16 x 25 x 1
FLPDW12020 20 x 20 x 1
FLPDW12025 20 x 25 x 1
FLPDW12424 24 x 24 x 1
SERIES PDW  — 2" DEEP
PERMANENT DRY
WASHABLE AIR FILTERS
MODEL
NUMBER